REEF STATUS REPORT 2011-2012

STATUS HA | COMMUNITY ER FACILITY ER HOURS ADMIN Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
APPROVED
APPROVED FHA  |Hope Fraser Canyon Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00 $25,000.00| $25,000.00{ $25,000.00| $125,000.00
APPROVED HA 100 Mile House 100 Mitle District General Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00 $0.00] $29,647.36f $120,352.64] $50,000.00

0900-1700 hrs {M-F); closed

APPROVED IHA  |Barriere Barriere Health Centre stats and weekends $3,000.00 $45,479.00
APPROVED IHA  |Castlegar Castlegar and District Community Health Centre 0800-2000 hrs; 7 days/week $3,000.00 $100,000.00
APPROVED IHA  [Clearwater Dr. Helmcken Memorial Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00f $50,000.00f $50,000.00] $50,000.00] $50,000.00
APPROVED {HA Creston Creston Valley Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00f $50,000.00| $50,000.00] $50,000.00] $50,000.00
APPROVED IHA fFernie Elk Valley Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00| $50,000.00| $50,000.00f $50,000.00f $50,000.00
APPROVED HA Golden Golden and District General Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00] $50,000.00] $50,000.00} $50,000.00f 550,000.00
APPROVED HA  |Grand Forks Boundary Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00f $50,000.00} $50,000.00| $50,000.00 $50,000.00
APPROVED IHA  linvermere invermere & District Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00] $50,000.00| $50,000.00] $50,000.00] $50,000.00
APPROVED IHA  [Keremeos South Similkameen Health Centre 24/7/365 $3,000.00] $50,000.00| $50,000.00f $50,000.00] $50,000.00
APPROVED IHA Lilloget Lillooet & District Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000,00] $50,000.00{ $50,000.00f $50,000.00] $50,000.00
APPROVED HA  |Merritt Nicola Valley General Hospltal 24/7/365 $3,000,00f $50,000.00f $50,000.00| $50,000.00| $50,000.00
APPROVED IHA  |Nakusp Arrow Lakes General Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00] 534,430.00| $30,509.00] $85,061.00| $50,000.00
APPROVED IHA  iNelson Kootenay Lake Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00 S0.00| $46,134.95] $103,865.05] $50,000.00
APPROVED IHA  |MNew Denver Slocan Community Health Centre 24/7/365 $3,000.00f $50,000.00; $50,000.00f 550,000.00] $50,000.00
APPROVED IHA Oliver/Osoyoos South Okanagan General Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00| $50,000.00f $47,356.00| 550,282.00| $52,362.00
APPROVED IHA  |Princeton Princeton General Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00| $45,750.00| $38,800.00{ 565,450.00] $50,000.00
APPROVED IHA  |Revelstoke Queen Victorla Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00] $50,000.00] $50,000.00f $50,000.00{ S$50,000.00
APPROVED HA  [Salmon Arm Shuswap Lake General Hospitat 24/7/365 $3,000.00 $0.00] $45,225.00| $64,165.00] $89,610.00
APPROVED IHA  {Trail Kootenay Boundary Regional Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00| $50,000.00| $50,000.00] $50,000.00| 550,000.00
APPROVED IHA  |williams Lake Cariboo Memorial Hospital & Health Centre 24/7/365 $3,000.007 $50,000.00] $50,000.00{ $50,000.00
APPROVED NHA  |Burns Lake Lakes District Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00
APPROVED NHA  |Chetwynd Chetwynd Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00| $50,000.00] $50,000.00 $50,000.00] $50,000.00
APPROVED NHA IDawson Creek Dawson Creek and District Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00] $100,000.00] $50,000.00{ $50,000.00 $0.00
APPROVED NHA  [Fort Nelson Fort Nelson Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00f $45,000.00] $45,000.00{ $45,000.00{ $45,000.00
APPROVED NHA  |Fort St James Stuart L.ake Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00| $50,000.00| $50,000.00| $50,000.00
APPROVED NHA  {Fort St John Fort St. John General Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00| $50,000.00| $43,065.00| $41,148.68| $65,786,32
APPROVED NHA  [Kitimat Kitimat General Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00f $34,740.00f $50,000.00] $50,000.00( $65,260.00
APPROVED NHA  |Prince Rupert Prince Rupert Regional Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00 $50,000.00

Page 1
HTH-2012-00120




APPROVED NHA  [Quesnel GR Baker Memorial Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00

APPROVED NHA [smithers Bulkley Valley District Hospital 24171365 $3,000.00} $50,000.00{ $50,000.00f $50,000.00| $50,000.00
APPROVED NHA iTerrace Milts Memorial Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00 $150,000.00

830-830 M-F; physican on-call

APPROVED NHA  |Tumbler Ridge Tumbler Ridge Health Care Centre (D&T) 24 hours $3,000.00 $68,910.48] $39,243.52}f $38,510.71
APPROVED NHA  |Vanderhoof St. John's Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.001 $49,400.00{ 5$50,050.00{ $50,350.00] $47,400.00
APPROVED VCHA {Pemberton Pemberton Health Centre 24/7/365 $3,000.00{ $50,000.00} $50,000.00] 528,500.00| $71,500.00
APPROVED VCHA [Powell River Powell River General Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00] $50,000.00( $50,000.00| $50,000.00| $50,000.00
APPROVED VCHA |Sechelt St. Mary's Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00 $46,750.00| $51,550.00{ $47,475.00
APPROVED VCHA [squamish Squamish General Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00] $50,000.00 $50,000.00] $50,000.001 $50,000.00
APPROVED VCHA {Whistler Whistler Health Centre 24/7/365 $3,000.00f $49,928.001 $49,954.00{ 549,931.00

APPROVED VIHA  |Alert Bay Cormorant island Health Centre 24/7/365 $3,000.00} $50,000.00f $50,000.00f 550,000.00f $50,000.00
APPROVED VIHA  |Campbell River Campbell River and District General Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00 $52,200.00| $147,800.00
APPROVED VIHA |Chemainus Chemainus Health Centre 0730-2230; 7 days/week $3,000.00] 5$31,000.00] $31,000.00| $31,000.00| $31,000.00
APPROVED VIHA {Ladysmith Ladysmith Health Centre 0730-2230; 7 days/week $3,000.00 $78,125.00
APPROVED VIHA  [Port Alberni Woest Coast General Hospital 24/71/365 $3,000.00] $50,000.00| $50,000.00] $50,000,00f 550,000.00
APPROVED VIHA  |Port Hardy Port Hardy Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00 $97,534.00
APPROVED VIHA |Port McNeill Port McNeill and District Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00| $50,000.00] $50,000.00] $50,000.00| $50,000.00
APPROVED VIHA jSaltspring Island Lady Minto Gulf Island Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00] $50,000.00{ $50,000.00| $50,000.00| $50,000.00
APPROVED VIHA ITofino Tofino General Hospital 24/7/365 $3,000.00 $200,000.00
APPROVED IHA  |Lytton St. Bartholomew's Haspital 24/7/365 $3,000.00 $100,000.00

anisuodsay 10N

Page 2
HTH-2012-00120





